TOKY ROCK DRILL I

MODEL TJ-20

Exploded View

For Parts call Tools Renewed 800-247-3639 Fax 860-665-9821



TJ 20 - 40# ROCK DRILL

SYM # Part No DESCRIPTION (TJ 20)

1 430120A0B BACK HEAD CP

2 430126A41 THROTTLE VALVE

3 430126A50 THROTTLE VALVE HANDLE

4 430160A60 THROTTLE VALVE PLUNGER

5 130803011 THROTTLE VALVE SPRING

6 430101A70 THROTTLE VALVE BOLT

7 134401010 THROTTLE VALVE NUT (M10)

8 131301010 SPRING WASHER

9 430101B00 AIR CONNECTION TUBE (PT)
430106B10 AIR CONNECTION TUBE (NPT)

10 430101B31 AIR CONNECTION NUT

11 131101023 AIR CONNECTION O-RING P-24

12 131101030 AIR CONNECTION O-RING P-30

13 130803004 AIR CONNECTION CLAMP

17 430120B7D GRIP HANDLE ASS’L (INCL. 17A, 17C AND 17D)

17A 430120C1H1 HANDLE SUPPORT (R) - USE 430120B7D

17C 136603005 CENTER GRIP HANDLE - USE 430120B7D

17D 430126B7A GRIP HANDLE SUPPORT CP

18 430120C8F CYLINDER CP (INCL. 18A AND 18E)

18A 430120C81 CYLINDER - USE 430120C8F

18E 430126D10 CYLINDER BUSH - USE 430120C8F

20 430126F80 VALVE

21 430126F90 VALVE CHEAT

22 430126G20 VALVE GUIDE

23 130403011 VALVE KNOCK PIN 4.7 X 53

24 430126G60 RATCHET

26 430126H01 RIFLE BAR

27 430126H10 RIFLE NUT

28 430126E50 PISTON (WITHOUT GROOVE)
430126E60 PISTON (WITH GROOVE)

29A 430160H20 ROTATION PAWL - REVERSIBLE

298 136303002 PAWL PLUNGER

For Parts call Tools Renewed 800-247-3639 Fax 860-665-9821




SYM # Part No DESCRIPTION (TJ 20)

30 130803006 PAWL SPRING

31 430127H6D ROTATION SLEEVE (L) CP (7/8 X 4-1/4)
430126H5C ROTATION SLEEVE (S) CP (7/8 X 3-1/4)

31A 430127H60 ROTATION SLEEVE (L) (7/8 X 4-1/4) - USE 430127H6D
430126H50 ROTATION SLEEVE (S) (7/8 X 3-1/4) - USE 43126H5C

31B 430127H80 ROTATION SLEEVE BUSH (L) (7/8 X 4-1/4) USE 430127H6D
430126H70 ROTATION SLEEVE BUSH (L) (7/8 X 4-1/4) USE 430126H5C

33 131503005 THROUGH BOLT

34 430126W10 THROUGH BOLT NUT

35 131301014 SPRING WASHER M 14

36 430127W70 FRONT HEAD (L) (7/8 X 4-1/4)
430126W60 FRONT HEAD (S) (7/8 X 3-1/4)

37 430126W80 FRONT HEAD BUSH

38 430126K90 STEEL HOLDER

39 430126L00 STEEL HOLDER BOLT

40 134203004 STEEL HOLDER NUT

41 130803010 STEEL HOLDER SPRING

52 430126]50 BLOW TUBE GRAND

54 131101027 BLOW TUBE GRAND O-RING P-28

55 430126J40 BLOW TUBE

56 136103020 BLOW TUBE RUBBER PACKING

57 430126J71 TUBE WASHER

58 136303004 BLOW PORT CONNECTION

110 430301B7A GRIP HANDLE CP (INCL. 110A AND 110B)

110A 136603008 GRIP HANDLE

110B 430301050 GRIP HANDLE PIPE

111A 131503006 HANDLE BOLT

111B 131307016 HANDLE WASHER M16

11C 134501016 U NUT M16

111D 430101C40 GRIP HANDLE WASHER (L)
137503001 LINE OILER CP (LO-150N)

For Parts call Tools Renewed 800-247-3639 Fax 860-665-9821




